Be Creative




PERIOD

BOAT LENGTH 1/5 - 31/10 1/5 - 31/10
UP TO METERS DAILY RATE / m MONTHLY RATES* /m
2m - 8m 8,50 € 120,00 €

1.The above prices are in euro and are included of VAT 24%

2.Water and electricity charges are not included
3.The Greek legislative framework-and the Xenios Gate Marina General and Special Terms are strictly applied 2 ; -

4.For over width vessels (e.g. Catamaran) the charge is calculated at 1.5 of the normal prlce | o T g
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MARINA
XENIOS GATE - MEMBERS' BENEFITS

Pool and Beach

FOOD AND BEVERAGES

ACCOMMODATION
Accommodation -15%
Launf:Iry 10%
Services

Free of Charge

Massage and

WELLNESS SPA CENTER

Sunbeds
Restaurants -10%
Bars -10%

=100
Spa therapies 10%
Manicure -
=100
Pedicure 10%
GYM
Entrance Free of Charge

OTHER BENEFITS

.

Car Rental -10%
Activities -10%
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MARINA XENIOS GATE - SERVICES - MARINA GUESTS VESSEL PERFUMES

Up to 5 metres 70,00 €
USE OF RAMP More than 5 90,00 €
metres
Jet Ski 15,00 €
CHANDLERY AND LOCAL
Vessel 35,00 € REPAIR/ MAINTENANCE SERVICES
Up to 5 metres 30,00 €
Up to 5 metres 300,00 €
P More than 5 50,00 €
metres
More than 5 500,00 €
metres WATER / ELECTRICITY

EXTERIOR DECK WASH Water / per m3 1,20 €

Up to 5 metres 30,00 € Electric per

kWh
More than 5

50,00 €
metres EYE SPLICE
INTERIOR CLEANING Rope / per eye 15,00 €

2,60 €

Up to 5 metres 50,00 € i
P Wire rope / 40,00 €
per eye
More than 5 70,00 €
metres
HULL CLEANING
Up to 5 metres 50,00 €
More than 5 70,00 €
metres oy
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MARINA XENIOS GATE - SERVICES - HOTEL GUESTS

Jet Ski

USE OF RAMP

Free of Charge

Vessel

Up to 5 metres

TOWING

17,50 €

Free of Charge

More than 5
metres

Free of Charge
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